ORARIO

8,30-9,15
9,15-10,00
10,00-10,45
10,45-11,30
11,30-12,15
12,15-13,00

14,00-14,45
14,45-15,30
15,30-16,15
16,15-17,00
17,00-17,45

ORARIO

8,30-9,15
9,15-10,00
10,00-10,45
10,45-11,30
11,30-12,15
12,15-13,00

14,00-14,45
14,45-15,30
15,30-16,15
16,15-17,00
17,00-17,45

ORARIO

8,30-9,15
9,15-10,00
10,00-10,45
10,45-11,30
11,30-12,15
12,15-13,00

14,00-14,45
14,45-15,30
15,30-16,15
16,15-17,00
17,00-17,45
ORARIO

8,30-9,15
9,15-10,00
10,00-10,45
10,45-11,30
11,30-12,15
12,15-13,00

14,00-14,45
14,45-15,30
15,30-16,15
16,15-17,00
17,00-17,45

ORARIO

8,30-9,15
9,15-10,00
10,00-10,45
10,45-11,30
11,30-12,15

LUNEDI
12-ott

MEDICINA INT
MEDICINA INT
MEDICINA INT
MEDICINA INT
MEDICINA INT
MEDICINA INT

MET. RICERCA
MET. RICERCA
MET. RICERCA
MET. RICERCA

LUNEDI
19-ott

MEDICINA INT
MEDICINA INT
MEDICINA INT
MEDICINA INT
MEDICINA INT
MEDICINA INT

MET. RICERCA
MET .RICERCA
MET .RICERCA
MET .RICERCA
MET. RICERCA

LUNEDI
26-ott
MET. RICERCA
MET .RICERCA
MET .RICERCA
MET. RICERCA

IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
LUNEDI
02-nov
MET. RICERCA
MET .RICERCA
MET .RICERCA
MET. RICERCA

EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA

LUNEDI

09-nov
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA

ORARIO CDL INFERMIERISTICA A.A. 2020-2021 2° ANNO SEDE DI TIVOLI

MARTEDI
13-ott

STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA

IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE

MARTEDI
20-ott

STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA

MARTEDI
27-ott
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA

INFERM.MED
INFERM.MED
INFERM.MED
INFERM.MED
INFERM.MED
MARTEDI
03-nov
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA

MARTEDI
10-nov

MERCOLEDI
14-ott

MED.INT
MED.INT
MED.INT
MED.INT
MED.INT

MERCOLEDI
21-ott

MED.INT
MED.INT
MED.INT
MED.INT
MED.INT

MERCOLEDI
28-ott

IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
MERCOLEDI
04-nov

EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA

MERCOLEDI
11-nov

GIOVEDI
15-ott

INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA

GIOVEDI
22-ott
IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE

INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA

GIOVEDI
29-ott

INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
GIOVEDI
05-nov

GIOVEDI
12-nov

VENERDI
16-ott

INFER.MED
INFER.MED
INFER.MED
INFER.MED
INFER.MED

VENERDI
23-ott

INFER.MED
INFER.MED
INFER.MED
INFER.MED
INFER.MED

VENERDI
30-ott

STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA
STATISTICA

INFER.MED
INFER.MED
INFER.MED
INFER.MED
INFER.MED
VENERDI
06-nov

VENERDI
13-nov

N.B L'ORARIO PUQ' ESSERE SOGGETTO A VARIAZIONI

SABATO
17-ott

FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA

SABATO
24-ott

FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA

SABATO
31-ott

FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA

SABATO
07-nov

FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA
FARMACOLOGIA

SABATO
14-nov



12,15-13,00

14,00-14,45
14,45-15,30
15,30-16,15
16,15-17,00
17,00-17,45

ORARIO

8,30-9,15
9,15-10,00
10,00-10,45
10,45-11,30
11,30-12,15
12,15-13,00

14,00-14,45
14,45-15,30
15,30-16,15
16,15-17,00
17,00-17,45
ORARIO

8,30-9,15
9,15-10,00
10,00-10,45
10,45-11,30
11,30-12,15
12,15-13,00

14,00-14,45
14,45-15,30
15,30-16,15
16,15-17,00
17,00-17,45
ORARIO

8,30-9,15
9,15-10,00
10,00-10,45
10,45-11,30
11,30-12,15
12,15-13,00

14,00-14,45
14,45-15,30
15,30-16,15
16,15-17,00
17,00-17,45
ORARIO

8,30-9,15
9,15-10,00
10,00-10,45
10,45-11,30
11,30-12,15
12,15-13,00

ORARIO CDL INFERMIERISTICA A.A. 2020-2021 2° ANNO SEDE DI TIVOLI

EPIDEMIOLOGIA

MET. RICERCA
MET. RICERCA
MET .RICERCA
MET .RICERCA
MET. RICERCA

LUNEDI
16-nov

23-nov

MET.RICERCA
MET.RICERCA
MET.RICERCA

30-nov

07-dic

ANEST
ANEST
ANEST
ANEST
ANEST

EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA
EPIDEMIOLOGIA

MARTEDI MERCOLEDI
17-nov 18-nov

24-nov 25-nov

01-dic 02-dic

IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
IGIENE
08-dic 09-dic

ANEST
ANEST
ANEST
ANEST
ANEST

GIOVEDI

19-nov

26-nov

03-dic

10-dic

INFER.CHIR
INFER.CHIR
INFER.CHIR
INFERM.CHIR
INFER.CHIR

VENERDI
20-nov

INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
INFORMATICA
27-nov

04-dic

ANEST
ANEST
ANEST
ANEST
ANEST

INFORM
INFORM
INFORM
INFORM
INFORM

N.B L'ORARIO PUQ' ESSERE SOGGETTO A VARIAZIONI

SABATO
21-nov
INFERM.CHIR
INFERM.CHIR
INFERM.CHIR
INFERM.CHIR
INFERM.CHIR
INFERM.CHIR

28-nov

05-dic

SANITA PUBB
SANITA PUBB
SANITA PUBB
SANITA PUBB
SANITA PUBB



ORARIO CDL INFERMIERISTICA A.A. 2020-2021 2° ANNO SEDE DI TIVOLI

N.B L'ORARIO PUQ' ESSERE SOGGETTO A VARIAZIONI



ORARIO CDL INFERMIERISTICA A.A. 2020-2021 2° ANNO SEDE DI TIVOLI

N.B L'ORARIO PUQ' ESSERE SOGGETTO A VARIAZIONI



